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SA MASTERS ATHLETICS CLUB INC 
2024/25 COMMITTEE and NON COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

 
as at 1 July 2024 

 EMAIL ADDRESS MOBILE PH: HOME ADDRESS HOME PH: 

President     

Viddy Jermacans president@samastersathletics.org.au 0407 188 721 5 Stagg Avenue TRANMERE 5073  

Vice President     

Anne Lang (Safety Officer) fitnessonthepark@ozemail.com.au 0457 070 934 29 McKenna St KENSINGTON PARK 5068  

Secretary     

George White secretary@samastersathletics.org.au  0419 348 888 12A Gulfview Rd BLACKWOOD 5051  

Treasurer     

Margaret Clark MARG.CLARK42@HOTMAIL.COM  
 

0412 950 558 1 Perkins Avenue ENFIELD 5085  

Registrar     

John Hore  johnhore@gmail.com 0417 858 882 12 Winchester Street ST PETERS 5069  

Committee Members     

Ann Jefferies  ann.jefferies@adam.com.au  0417 716 892   

Dean Mortimer DEAN.MORTIMER@LIVE.COM.AU  
 

0428 557 757   

Des Clark DALAN@LIVE.COM.AU  

 
0407 719 652   

Donna Palmer DRDONNAPALMER@GMAIL.COM  

 
0438 685 568   

Marinus Haccou HACCOU1@AAPT.NET.AU  
 

0400 950 580   

Mike Vowles MIKEVOWLES43@GMAIL.COM  
 

 0404 028 227    

Non Committee     

David Bates (Webmaster) davidjonathanbates@gmail.com  0413 023 075 
 

  

Ros Lowe (Records Officer) rrlowe@tpg.com.au 0437 811 582    
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 EMAIL ADDRESS MOBILE PH: HOME ADDRESS HOME PH: 

Doug Smart (Course 
Measurer) 

dougsmart2@gmail.com 0413 456 898   

     

Lisa Attenborough (Public 
Officer) 

lisa_boys@internode.on.net 0404 120 813     
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